Position

Secretary - Il

Secretary - Il

Secretary - Il

Secretary - |l

Secretary - |l

Secretary - Il

Other Positions Held Special District

West Contra Costa Healthcare
District

West Contra Costa Healthcare
District

West Contra Costa Healthcare
District

West Contra Costa Healthcare
District

West Contra Costa Healthcare
District

West Contra Costa Healthcare
District

Department

Secretary - Il

Secretary - Il

Secretary - Il

Secretary - |l

Secretary - |l

Secretary - Il

Total Wages
$170,877

$59,262

$58,029

$55,463

$52,319

$27,986



