	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Secretary - II		West Contra Costa Healthcare District	Secretary - II	\$170,877
2.	Secretary - II		West Contra Costa Healthcare District	Secretary - II	\$59,262
3.	Secretary - II		West Contra Costa Healthcare District	Secretary - II	\$58,029
4.	Secretary - II		West Contra Costa Healthcare District	Secretary - II	\$55,463
5.	Secretary - II		West Contra Costa Healthcare District	Secretary - II	\$52,319
6.	Secretary - II		West Contra Costa Healthcare District	Secretary - II	\$27,986